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	РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ
факультета повышения квалификации и переподготовки
16 мая – 21 мая 2022
	TIMETABLE OF CLASSES
Faculty of Advance Training
and Retraining
16 May – 21 May 2022


группы № 22-21/МЕД-1050,
group № 22-21/MED-1050 
	Дата/
Date
	Время/
Time
	Предмет/
Subject
	Преподаватель/ Teacher
	Ауд./
Room

	16.05.2022
Понедельник/
Monday
	935-1055
1110-1230
4ч.
	Химия /
Сhemistry
	Бондаренко М.М. /
Bondarenko Mikhail
	418

	
	1300-1420
1430-1550
4ч.
	Английский язык / English
	Викторко Л.В. /
Viktorko Larisa 
	309

	17.05.2022
Вторник/
Tuesday
	935-1055
	Английский язык / English
	Викторко Л.В. /
Viktorko Larisa  
	14

	
	1110-1230
4ч.
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	18.05.2022
Среда/
Wednesday
	935-1055
1110-1230
4ч.
	Биология/
Biology
	Бондаренко М.М. /
Bondarenko Mikhail
	309

	
	1300-1420
1430-1550
4ч.
	Английский язык / English
	Викторко Л.В. /
Viktorko Larisa 
	309

	19.05.2022
Четверг/
Thursday
	1105-1225
1240-1400
4ч.
	Биология/
Biology
	Бондаренко М.М. /
Bondarenko Mikhail
	418

	20.05.2022
Пятница/
Friday
	935-1055
1110-1230
4ч.
	Английский язык / English
	Викторко Л.В. /
Viktorko Larisa 
	418



Декан ФПКиП      	В.С.Путик
Специалист ФПКиП	И.Г.Кретова











